2002
2003
2004
2005
2006
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Apellidos, Nombre

LOPEZ CORAZON
CHUZON RONCAGLIOLO
EGUILUZ MARTINEZ

DE LOS MOZOS DELGADO
MARQUETA PENA
IGLESIAS MORO
MARIN RODRIGUEZ
PENUELAS ALVAREZ
GARCIA MIGUEL
ANGULO SAN MARTIN
JEUN VALENZUELA
LUQUE BERNAL
JUANES CARRENO
PAREJA MORA

PRIETO NUNEZ
RODRIGUEZ ACEYTUNO
DE NOBEL GARCIA
MARTI GARCIA
FERNANDEZ CALLEJA
NAVAS MARIN
SANTIAGO ULLOD
ANTON GUTIERREZ
MARTINEZ GUERRERO
DE HARO PONCE

DE HARO PONCE
POUSO OLABARRIETA

RANKING INTERNO
2018/2019
ESPADA MASCULINA
CADETE

Diego
Miguel Angel
IRigo
Javier
Nicolas
Pol

Javier
Alvaro
Daniel
Alejandro
Daniel
Alberto
Guillermo
Juan Luis
Fernando
Diego

Jan

Aleix
Alvaro
Alvaro
Adria
Daniel
Guillem
Pablo

Leo
Guillem

Coeficiente de fuerza:

Puntuacion T64

Factor corrector T64

Tiradores Participantes:

Factor corrector participacion

Proced.

SAES-BU
ECC-BU
SAES-BU
SAES-BU
SAE-M
SAM-B
CREA-M
CELC-M
CELC-M
ZAZUAR-M
CREA-M
CEP-M
CELC-M
CELC-M
VCE-VA
CSA-GC
SAC-B
SEA-T
CELC-M
SAC-B
SAC-B
CE-TO
SEA-T
SAC-B
SAC-B
SAC-B

Nac.

ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP

F2.Ncm.

2002
2003
2002
2002
2003
2002
2003
2002
2002
2003
2004
2003
2004
2002
2002
2003
2002
2002
2004
2002
2002
2002
2003
2002
2004
2003

pos

84
25
71
54
140
147
124
39
86
85
117
108
113
112

96
99

130
133

EFC CADETE 1
GRENOBLE

1,00
326
1,02
147
1,00

puntos

227,39
783,65
261,73
420,54
0,00
0,00
147,86
486,99
222,59
224,97
159,73
176,07
166,83
168,65
0,00
0,00
0,00
200,12
193,84
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

pos

34
51
31
42
70
48
120
101
56
67
71
78
97
107
79

146

EFC CADETE
COPENHAGEN

1,00
656
1,32
168
1,10

puntos

762,13
646,99
1.082,27
702,12
410,11
664,21
257,05
306,00
620,43
422,55
406,08
379,38
317,48
289,61
375,76
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

pos

49
135
96
151
111
201
127
141
186
136
192
189
255
328
258
240

277

EFC CADETE
BRATISLAVA

1,00
2.468
1,90
347
1,75

puntos

1.815,90
569,34
1.098,46
505,74
1.016,01
343,30
939,54
544,65
387,35
565,15
369,32
378,26
0,00
0,00
0,00
242,60
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

pos

54

66

91
98

109
111
111

EFC CADETE
ESPOO

1,00
266
0,93
123
1,00

puntos

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
356,53
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
223,71
0,00
0,00
161,59
147,26
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

1

pos

128

JWC JUNIOR
BASILEA

1,40
.839,00
1,77
175
1,10

puntos

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

pos

JWC JUNIOR 2

)
i
o

puntos

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

pos

15
16
58
67

CTO EUROPA CADETE

puntos

2.709,62
2.673,17
885,96
539,53
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

pos

CTO EUROPA JUNIOR

-
v
o

puntos

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

total

5.287,65

4.103,81

3.066,70

1.747,40

1.426,12

1.364,04

1.344,46

1.337,64

1.230,37

1.212,68

935,13

933,71

484,31

458,26

375,76

242,60

223,71

200,12

193,84

161,59

147,26

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00




